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
views over canyons, mountains and sunsets. May be sold 
furnished.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

NEW! The MLS Stats
Get Statistics for ANY Listing Search.

Get statistics that really matter to you and your clients
with the MLS Stats option in the Listing Search!
It’s Easy; Create a Listing Search, click Run Stats,
select a Report, then Print or Email to create custom
statistics from any Listing Search!
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04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-193184

SPACIOUS & PRIVATE TOWNHOME 
NESTLED BEHIND GATES IN BEL AIR

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Amy Colvin 3106257559

3+3
2311 ROSCOMARE RD #8

$1,250,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Nestled behind gates in a beautiful Bel Air setting sits this 
bright & spacious 3 bd, 3 ba townhouse. Dramatic entry 
through double drs leads to expansive living room w high 
ceilings, wood floors, fireplace & private patio. Gourmet 
kitchen w Subzero & Bosch appliances. Resort style living in 
the most serene setting. Private 2 car garage. Close to highly 
coveted Roscomare Road Elementary school. Easy access 
to the Westside and the Valley.

www.amycolvinkaz.com

Open NEW11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Land

MLS#16-181498

OVER 1/2 ACRE LOWER BEL AIR  
*OCEAN VIEWS* APPROVED PLANS *

SOTHEBY'S BEV HILLS
Andrea Alberts 310 777 5105

Land
1037 STRADELLA RD

$3,785,000

Best value in lower Bel Air! Rare dev opportunity for investor 
/ owner/user on prestigious Stradella Road, one of most 
desireable streets in Bel Air! The 7235 Sq Ft Contemp 
home will feature 5 bdrms, 6 bths,  open floor plan, zero-
edge Infinity pool . 3 levels.3000 sq ft large deck, movie 
theater, elevator, wine cellar, & gym. Ocean, City, Catalina & 
Canyon Views. Purchase As-Is during current construction  
$3,785,000. Completed home  delivered14-18 mths app $12 
mill. Bring your developers!

Refresh. rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#17-194442

BEAUTIFUL JEWEL IN LITTLE HOLMBY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310-777-2879

6+7
800 GLENMONT AVE

$5,499,500 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This gated, 6 BD, 6 ½ BA Traditional has been rebuilt 
to exacting standards, marrying form & function. Rare 
& coveted features include its flat, large, private-feeling 
landscaped lot & expansive views across the neighborhood 
& beyond to the mountains & city lights. Generous rooms w/ 
high ceilings & floorplan perfect for entertaining. Stately & 
elegant living & formal dining rms. Handsome Family room. 
Gourmet kitchen. 6 BD suites. 3 BD's up. incl. a lavish 
master. Backyard w/ grassy expanse.

www.800Glenmont.com

Lunch NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-192858

THE AGENCY
Kim Hartley 310.804.9222

2+3
10560 WILSHIRE #1906

$2,849,500 CONTEMPORARY

19th Floor View Unit at the full-service luxury Ten Five 
Sixty Building. Incredible panoramic views of the city, 
mountains, and ocean from every room. This sophisticated 
entertainer's unit has 2,810 square feet and is elegantly 
appointed and newly remodeled. With a spacious master 
and sitting room, guest bedroom with en suite bathroom, 
chef's eat-in kitchen with viking appliances and views, Seller 
has an owner's studio, APN #4326035002, available for an 
additional $400,000.00.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Fridg,Wshr

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-194652

MUSEUM-QUALITY 15TH FLOOR 
RESIDENCE

RODEO REALTY - BH
T. Rustad P. Maurice 310-623-8825

2+2.5
10350 WILSHIRE BLVD #1504

$1,999,000 MODERN

Museum-quality: singular & flawless @ The Diplomat, 
honed thoughtfully at every turn with SW/rear corner views. 
Masterpiece of modernity w/serene-contemporary mood. 
Meticulously crafted by well-known owner/designer, for her 
own use. Fmrl entry leads to sumptuous open concept w/
light-bathed public rms, worthy of the best gallery spaces 
in the City w/stunning views extending from Century 
City-ocean. Sleek gmt kit w/ebonized cabinetry & trophy 
appliances anchored by massive 'waterfall' island...

Diplomat1504.com

Open NEW11-2

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
S.F. Jones/ L.Sockolov 310.691.7888

3+2
424 N GREENCRAIG RD

$1,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Fall head over heels for this charming 3bd & 2ba traditional 
home in prime Brentwood. Situated on a quiet street, this 
one-of-a-kind property is waiting for you to make it your 
own! Walk down the enchanting steps surrounded by mature 
landscaping and lay eyes on a perfectly quaint home. The 
possibilities are endless so don’t waste time! The backyard 
is filled with lush greenery and a separate shed quarters 
perfect for an office, playroom or more!  Trust sale with no 
court confirmation necessary.

424Greencraig.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-194678

ARTFUL ARCHITECTURAL

COLDWELL BANKER
The Wendels | Isaac Fast 310-979-3913

4+4
344 S CANYON VIEW DR

$3,495,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Mid-Century Modern with Guest House, set amidst idyllic, 
Zen-like gardens. Beyond the gated, courtyard entry you’ll 
find yourself immersed in the streaming sunlight of the 3 
bedroom, 2.5 bath main house, featuring over-sized living 
and dining rooms, and a gourmet, eat-in kitchen with 
breakfast area. The 2-story guest house, provides spaces for 
a guest room with private bath, and a separate office/study. 
Built in 1966, the home has 3,300 sf living space on an 8,230 
sf lot, per tax assessor.

Washer/Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-160040

STUNNING & SOPHISTICATED 
TRADITIONAL IN COVETED BRENTWOOD

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310-691-7888

6+7
505 N TIGERTAIL RD

$5,650,000 TRADITIONAL

This exceptional, 6 bd. + 6.5 ba., Brentwood home epitomizes 
a well-kept & stunning Traditional style nestled amongst 
mature landscaping in complete privacy. The striking foyer 
instantly greets you as you walk in to this incredible home. 
Featuring an elegant library, prvt. office, comfortable family 
rm., & formal dining + living rm., this gorgeous traditional 
has it all. You will find this gorgeous & welcoming home in a 
fantastic location – don’t miss out!

505Tigertail.com

Lunch NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL TRADITIONAL IN 
BRENTWOOD CIRCLE

PT BW
Hugh Evans 310.500.1331

6+6.5
265 N LAYTON DR

$7,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Set stately above the street in gated Brentwood Circle. Filled 
w charm & character. 4 bedrms upstairs incl. the graceful 
master w spacious bath. Wonderful indoor outdoor flow w 
many rooms, incl. the family rm, overlooking gardens. Guest 
rm on main flr w bath. Beautifully landscaped 28,997 sq. ft. 
lot w mature trees. Resort like pool & spa. Great entertaining 
spaces w outdoor kitchen & bbq, dining area w heaters. 
Spacious Guest/Pool House. 3 car garage w circular drive. 
Quiet location off Sunset.

refrigerator,oven, dishwasher, bbq,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-162782

"ABOVE IT ALL" THE CENTURY 
PENTHOUSE 36A

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

3+5
1 W CENTURY DR #36A

$15,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

One Of The Finest Penthouses In Los Angeles. RSVP 
Required For Broker Open, Please Rsvp To Rsvp@
DrewFenton.com

Co Listed w/ Mauricio Umansky

Open red16995000
11-2

MLS#16-187020

LUX LE PARC CONDOMINIUM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310-777-2879

2+4
10108 EMPYREAN WAY #101

$2,595,000 1sty-FRENCH

Rare, coveted large, 1st floor 2 BD/4 BA unit at Century 
City’s premier Le Parc, w/ its meandering waterways, 
picturesque landscape & fine resident services. Its large 
patio & generously-sized rms make this elegant condo 
home feel much like a single family residence. Architectural 
pluses like higher ceilings, large windows & tall French drs 
add light & style. Formal entry rotunda. Formal living, dining 
& breakfast rms. Uncommonly large master w/ dual baths. 
Large 2nd BD ste. Den. Laundry rm.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-136478

HUGE 200K! REDUCTION! 
UNOBSTRUCTED PANORAMIC VIEWS

CB BHN
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213

2+3
10551 WILSHIRE BLVD #1402

$1,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

2 bedroom, 2.5 bath rear facing unit with unobstructed 
panoramic views! 2393 square feet. Center hall plan. Ample 
closet space. Marble floors, marble fireplace, in living 
room, den with built-in granite bar. Remodeled kitchen with 
breakfast area. Separate dining room. Master suite has 2 
walk-in & storage closets, master bath with separate tub 
& shower. Plantation shutters, electric shades & recessed 
lights. Full service building, newly remodeled pool, gym & rec 
rm. 24 hour security & valet.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer, Fan, Washer

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-194234

SOTHEBY'S INT'L
Ezra W. Clark 917-699-1304

3+4
10617 EASTBORNE AVE #PH1

$1,250,000 MEDITERRANEAN

3BD/3.5BA Penthouse, South facing, two terraces, 
panoramic views, vaulted ceilings. MBed walk-in closet, 
in-suite master bath. Large laundry room, three parking 
spaces, separate private storage space.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open bom11-2
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07 West L.A. Income

MLS#17-194320

RARE OPPORTUNITY - DUPLEX IN 
PRIME WEST LA!

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Michael Haddad 310-430-4842

Duplex    
11112 EXPOSITION

$1,179,000 TRADITIONAL

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS WITH THIS WESTLA DUPLEX. 
FEATURES INCLUDE COPPER PLUMBING, NEWER ROOF, 
SEWER, AND WATER MAIN, AND SEPARATE WATER AND 
ELECTRIC METERS. CONVENIENT TO WESTSIDE PAVILION 
SHOPS AND RESTAURANTS, EXPO LINE, 405 AND 
10FWYS. OVERLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT - 
BUYER TO VERIFY.

www.MichaelHaddad.com

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#16-166722

PRIME OLD CHEVIOT 5 BD + OFFICE. 
MOVE-IN, GOLF COURSE VIEWS!

THE AGENCY
Daniel Brown 310.901.7405

6+6
2701 MCCONNELL DR

$3,695,000 TRADITIONAL

Rare offering, a substantial property in the most coveted 
pocket of Cheviot Hills overlooking the Hillcrest Country 
Club. Charming, traditional home with hard wood floors, 
mouldings and views of the golf course and city lights. 
Centrally located to easily navigate the entire city. All 
bedrooms have grand scale and spacious closets. Four 
bedrooms upstairs and maids room plus large bedroom 
suite/playroom downstairs. And much more.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

IMPECCABLE NEW SPANISH

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ben Lee 310 858 5489

5+5
10574 BRADBURY RD

$2,899,000 2sty-SPANISH

Stunning newly built Spanish home tucked in the heart of 
Cheviot Hills presents the utmost in luxury living. Situated 
behind gate the artful front yard leads to 5BR/5BA manse 
that pays close attn to detail. Kitchen opens to Great Room 
& connects to formal dining by butler’s pantry. Formal liv rm 
w dramatic wood-burning fireplace. Upstairs master suite 
+ bath w exceptional his/her closets + vanities. All upstairs 
BR’s are en suite. Lush private grassy yard w salt pool, spa, 
built in BBQ+fridge.

Range,Hood Fan,Refrig,Disposal,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-194450

CHARMING BRICK ACCENTED 
TRADITIONAL 2 BED/2 BATH HOME

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund / Patty Best 310-801-2641

2+2
2940 SELBY AVE

$990,000 TRADITIONAL

At end of cul-de-sac on oversized 8,000+sf lot (currently 
utilized as two separate lots).  Enter beveled glass front 
door to living room w/ brick fireplace leading to dining area 
and open kitchen w/ pantry closet, skylight, island with gas 
range, recessed lighting and windows overlooking grassy 
backyard.  Sun-filled master suite w/ walk-in closet & full 
bath. 2nd bedroom w/ access to deck & backyard area.  
Bonus space w/ loft off 2-car detached garage, great for 
home office or artist workspace.

www.2940SelbyAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-178518

WELCOME TO A NEW GOURMET 
SPANISH KITCHEN!

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
2607 PATRICIA AVE

$3,399,000 SPANISH

Casa Verde, an L.A. Times Home of the Day Selection! The 
best new construction custom Spanish home in the area. 
This luxury home was created by the highly acclaimed 
Stewart-Gulrajani Design Team. It overlooks the serenity 
of the golf course. Wonderful mature landscaping creates 
multiple private outdoor lifestyle experiences in the two 
wonderful yards. Gorgeous home with high ceilings and 
amazing spacious floor plan. Dual sinks, dual ovens, dual 
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
work for you with exquisite taste and attention to detail. New 
electrical, plumbing, heating, kitchens, baths, gutters, deck, 
instant hot water heaters, outdoor landscaping. Delivered 
vacant!

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Lunch NEW11-2

11 Venice Lease

MLS#17-190324

660 HARBOR ST #1

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+3
660 HARBOR ST #1

$8,000 MODERN

Enjoy this private, beautifully remodeled & fully furnished 
architectural residence in Venice's only gated community, 
Del Rey Colony. Located in the highly sought after Silver 
Triangle, & only steps from the beach, bike path, Abbot 
Kinney, canals & all that Venice has to offer. Through a 
private patio & garden, the main level offers an inviting 
living room featuring wood floors, fireplace, & dining patio 
overlooking a serene lagoon w/ waterfalls.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open rev12-2

12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-193720

STUNNING LIGHT-FILLED MODERN 
CONDO/LOFT

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Marlene Okulick 310-890-4498

2+2
4080 GLENCOE AVE #316

$1,165,000 MODERN

Stunning Modern loft style condo close to Venice beach. A 
rare sunny 3rd floor corner unit in the rear of Marina Lofts. 
Wonderful large wrap-around patio w/floor to ceiling glass 
doors & huge windows. It has beautiful S/E facing views 
of the mountains & sky, a serene & open floor plan filled 
w/tons of natural light, high ceilings & hardwood floors. 
There are 2 semi-enclosed bdrms, 2 full ba & top quality 
finishes throughout. Very close to Venice beach, bike paths, 
shopping & restaurants.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Intrcm

Open NEW11-2

SUN-FILLED CORNER C-PLAN IN FAB 
VILLA VALLARTA!

COLDWELL BANKER
Alice Plato 310-704-4188

2+2.5
4527 ALLA RD, UNIT 6

$925,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Sunny, spacious mid-century modern corner townhome 
in desirable Villa Vallarta complex just steps to Marina 
restaurants, movies, parks & the water! Spectacular high 
ceilings, driftwood oak laminate floors & gas fireplace in 
open living/dining space.  Glass doors lead to walled brick 
patio w/BBQ hookup, granite eat-in kitchen w/stainless 
appls & breakfast bar overlooking large fam room/office. 
Huge master w/deck, a wall of closets, soaking tub. Priv 
garage, super HOA, pools, spas. Rare & redone!

New floors, paint, lighting, fixtures

Lunch NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MLS#17-193494

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Peter Fleming 310.456.6666

5+5
3651 INGLEWOOD

$3,100,000 ARCHITECTURAL

The home offers 5 bedrooms and 5 bathrooms, including 
casita for guests or separate home office. Stunning Cherry 
wood staircase, multiple skylights, custom built in wood 
cabinetry and polished concrete floors with radiant heating 
and cooling add to the contemporary flare of this impeccable 
new architectural home. Seller invites both agent previews 
and client showings by appointment.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-194488

WARM CONTEMPORARY TRADITIONAL 
HOME 4BD / 3BA!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

5+3
3736 MCLAUGHLIN AVE

$1,749,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This beautiful home has the perfect open floor plan. Enter & 
be greeted by the grand foyer w/high ceilings. The kitchen 
opens to the liv rm & has stainless steel appls, granite 
countertops & breakfast bar. The liv rm has cherry wood 
flrng that stretches the length of the hm & meets a travertine 
surround fireplace. Step inside your master suite w/glass drs 
that open to a balcony. The master is also en suite w/a dual 
vanity & walk in closet. A priv. bckyrd & patio create indoor/
outdoor liv space.

Clng Fan,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

Westside L.A., San Fernando Valley, Greater 
South Bay, Beach Cities, Palos Verdes, Glendale, 
Pasadena, Burbank, Most of LA County!

Why Advertise? Large Distribution Area
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13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-193798

CHIC CONTEMPORARY TOP FLR 
RMDLD 2 BD/1BA

TELES PROPERTIES
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
guest room and bath off the 3 car garage in addition to the 
main home. Open living/dining area with hardwood flooring, 
enormous family room and spacious master suite all with 
fireplaces. French doors open to an enchanting patio and 
amazing back yard full of fruit trees. Available for lease now.

www.SusanStark.com

Open red13900
11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

CALIFORNIA COASTAL 
CONTEMPORARY

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310-663-8127

5+5.5
607 VIA DE LA PAZ

$5,300,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

California Contemporary built in 2014 in Via Bluffs. Warm 
cedar finishes throughout. Indoor/outdoor flow w/ 5 beds 
5.5 baths 4,723 sq ft on 9,419 sq ft lot. Control 4 & security 
cameras. Living, dining & family room open to courtyard 
w/ fire pit. The gourmet kitchen shares mountain views w/ 
family room, & opens to deck with built in BBQ, fire pit, pool 
& sports court. Master suite has mountain & ocean views w/ 
balcony, spa bath & heated floors. Perfect for entertaining 
this home is a must see!

www.607ViaDeLaPazEstate.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-194344

FABULOUS ITALIAN MEDITERRANEAN 
IN PALISADES COUNTRY ESTATES!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Spector/Durbin 310-749-8827

4+4.5
17726 CALLE DE PALERMO

$4,200,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Located in the exclusive guard gated community, this 
wonderful home was custom built by the current owners. 
Features step down living room w/10 foot plus ceilings, 
library/office, family room & spacious master bedroom suite 
w/spectacular canyon view & a private separate sitting room 
w/fireplace. The 18,413 sq. ft. lot is totally private, w/covered 
patio & spacious lawn area. The property also offers a hard 
to find custom built 6 car garage for any car enthusiast with 
direct access to the house.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

GORGEOUS 2 STORY MEDITERRANEAN 
W/POOL & SPA IN THE ENCLAVE

COLDWELL BANKER PP
Lauren Polan 310/926-0029

5+5
16830 VIA LA COSTA

$3,395,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Located in the guard gate Enclave is this turn key home 
boasting 5,593 sq ft.  Featuring a formal entry, living 
rm with 2 stry ceiling & FP. Bonus room with bar, great 
for entertaining. Formal Dining Rm, Lrg kitchen w/granite 
countertops & lrg brkfst area opens to a fam rm with FP, 
built-ins & beamed ceiling. Huge master suite with FP & 
wonderful travertine bathrm w/spa tub. Upstairs family rm, 
could be 6th bedrm. Partial ocean view. Amazing yard with 
pool, spa, built in BBQ & lush landscaping.

www.16830ViaLaCosta.com

Open NEW11-2 630 H1

MLS#17-193872

CONTEMPORARY ON PRIVATE CUL-DE-
SAC

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Peter Whyte 310-777-6327

5+4
1322 LAS PULGAS RD

$2,695,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

5BR, 4BA Contemp. has lush canyon vistas & view of 
"Queens Necklace". LR with beamed ceilings & river rock 
fireplace. Family Rm with 2nd FR + Den with access to 
secluded pool. 5th BR suite has separate entry intended 
for private guest quarters.  2 car garage. Lush landscaping.

Trust Sale. No Court Confirmation Req.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-170042

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

5+7
16300 SHADOW MOUNTAIN DR

$9,850,000 MEDITERRANEAN

This romantic Modern Mediterranean villa is located in the 
gated Ridgeview Country Estates and enjoys sweeping 
unobstructed ocean and vineyard views reminiscent of 
Tuscany. Built by prominent architect Dan Lang, the interior 
has a spacious open concept design. Upon entering the villa, 
you're met with soaring 31' ceilings, a grand entry with spiral 
staircase, and expansive living space that flow effortlessly 
into the outdoor living area and infinity pool.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2
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15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

ARCHITECTURAL OCEANFRONT LOFT 
STYLE CONDO

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310-460-9561

3+3
17351 W SUNSET BLV, UNIT 302

$3,395,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Architectural oceanfront 3 bed 3 bath 2,951 sqft condo. High 
ceilings, white oak floors throughout. Kitchen has custom 
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